1
072619
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
AVX Low Capacitance High Temperature Multi-Layer Varistors are designed for High Temperature applications up to
150ºC. The MLV advantage is EMI/RFI attenuation in the off state. This allows designers the ability to combine the
circuit protection and EMI/RFI attenuation function into a single highly reliable device. Low Capacitance Varistors
have low signal distortion, low loss and low capacitance.
FEATURES

• RF Circuits
• Capacitance sensitive applications and more
HOW TO ORDER
CAN SERIES
CANATL SERIES
CAN
Type
Controlled Area
Network Varistor
CAN
Type
Controlled Area
Network Varistor
Series
Automotive
High Temperature
AT
Series
Automotive
High Temperature
Low Leakage
ATL
Case Size
01 = 0603
02 = 0405 2-Element
04 = 0612 4-Element
01
Case Size
07 = 0603
07
Packaging
D = 7” (1000 pcs)
R = 7” (4,000 pcs)
T = 13” (10,000pcs)
R
Packaging
D = 7” (1000 pcs)
R = 7” (4,000 pcs)
T = 13” (10,000pcs)
R
Termination
P = Ni Barrier/
100% Sn (matte)
P
Termination
P = Ni Barrier/100% Sn
P
Low Capacitance +150°C Automotive Series Varistors
150ºC Rated Varistors with Low Signal Distortion / Low Capacitance
AVX Part Number V
W
 (DC) V
W
 (AC) V
B
I
L
E
T
I
P
Cap Case Size Elements
CANAT01-- ≤ 18 ≤ 14 120 10 0.015 4 22 0603 1
CANAT02-- ≤ 18 ≤ 14 70 10 0.015 4 22 0405 2
CANAT04-- ≤ 18 ≤ 14 100 10 0.015 4 22 0612 4
V
W